The services available are:

POST-RESULTS SERVICES: DEADLINES, FEES AND CHARGES: Summer 2025 series

e Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation;

appeals

e Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

Please note the deadlines are to ensure the school can meet the exam board deadline.
(GCE AS, A-level and Level 3 VTQ)

) AQA OCR Pearson \é\(/ijCaé
) Deadline fees and fees and fees and fees(;n q
Post-Results Service (Final date for charges charges charges
requesting) ) _ _ charges
Click here Click here Click here .
Click here
RoOR Service 1
23 September 2025 £9.05 £11.50 £14.00 £11
Clerical re-check
£ 42 GCSE
RoR Service 2 L1&L2 £50.00 L1&2 SRECE s
o of mari 23 September 2025 £62.25 L1&2
Review of marking g48|§5 GCE £68 L3 £49 GCE L3
RoOR Priority Service 2
. . £60.00 L1&L2
Review of marking 21 August 2024 £57.85 £80.25 £58
(GCE A-level and Level 3 VTQ £68.00 L3
qualifications only)
RoR Service 3 £252 GCSE
24 September 2024 £301.50 £274.00 £33.60
Review of moderation £281.15GCE
Within 30 calendar
Appeals days
(Stage 1) (of the awarding body | £ 124.90 £199.00 £150.00 £125
Preliminary Appeal issuing the RoR
outcome)
Within 14 calendar
days
Stage 2
,(Appgal H)earing (of receipt of the £214.05 £284.25 £200.00 £210
preliminary appeal
outcome letter)
ATS A Level Priority copy of
Copy of script to support Script 28th August Free Free Free Free
review of marking 2025
ATS
Copy of script to support 24 September 2025 Free Free Free Free
teaching and learning
ATS
24 September 2025 Free Free £14.50 Free

Post-review of marking
copy of script



https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/entries/entry-fees
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2023.html
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results-grade-boundaries-and-prs/post-results-services-and-appeals/#tab_0




